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17. Exhibits – Index, Forms, Letters and Worksheets 
There are exhibits - Check with the regional office and Construction Standards Website for current forms. 

17.1. Alaska Products Preference Worksheet (APPW Form) 

17.2. Alaska Products Preference Worksheet Instructions 

17.3. Alaska Veteran’s Preference Affidavit Form 25D-17 

17.4. Asphalt Adjustment (xls) Form 25D-075 

17.5. Assignee’s Release (Form 25D-118) 

17.6. Bidder Registration Form 25D-6 

17.7. Bridge Formula Chart for Gross Vehicle Weights (April 2010) 

17.8. Bridge (Temporary) Submittal Checklist (Form 25D-080) 

17.9. Building Facilities Form 

17.10. Certification of Final Estimate (Form 25D-116) 

17.11. Change Order (Form 25D-068) 

17.12. Continuation Sheet (Form 25D-065) 

17.13. Contractor Self Certification for Subs. and Lower Tier Subs 

17.14. Contractor Intent to Claim (Form 25D-18 

17.15. Contractor’s Release (Form 25D-117) 

17.16. Daily Concrete Placement Report (Form 25D-207) 

17.17. Daily Force Account Summary Sheet (Form 25D-196) 

17.18. Daily Report for Time & Materials Work (Form 25D-195) 

17.19. Delegation of Authority Letter 

17.20. Delegation of Authority to Assistant 

17.21. Directive (Form 25D-069) 

17.22. DBE CUF Monitoring Report (Form 25A-298) 

17.23. DBE Contact Report (Form 25A-321A) 

17.24. DBE Monthly Summary of DBE Participation (Form 25A-336) 

17.25. Earthwork & Mass Quantity Computation Sheets (Form 25D-40A) 

17.26. Encumbrance Memo 

17.27. EEO Monthly Employment Utilization Report (25A-303) 

17.28. FHWA Contractors Annual EEO Report (Form PR-1391 

17.29. Estimate of Cost (Form 25D-049) 

17.30.  “Estimate.xls” Instructions 
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17.31. Explanation of Overruns, Underruns, and Change Documents 

17.32. FAA Construction Project Closeout Checklist 

17.33. FAA Project Closeout Requirements 

17.34. FAA Sponsor Certification for Construction Project Final Acceptance 

17.35. FAA Sponsor Certification for Equipment/Construction Contracts 

17.36. FHWA Form 1446C-AKDO, Final Inspection 

17.37. FHWA Project Closeout Checklist 

17.38. Final Construction Report Summary Sheet 

17.39. Final Estimate Review Report, (Form 25D-031) 

17.40. Final Estimate, Summary of Quantities (Form 25D-025) 

17.41. Inspector’s Daily Report (Form 25D-186) 

17.42. Interim Work Authorization (Form 25D-070) 

17.43. Labor Compliance Interview (Form 25D-040) 

17.44. Letter for ESD Tax Clearance 

17.45. Letter of CENG Budget Requests 

17.46. Letter of Department of Revenue Tax Clearance 

17.47. Letter of Final Acceptance 

17.48. Letter of Final Inspection 

17.49. Letter of Partial Completion 

17.50. Letter of Project Completion 

17.51. Letter of Wage and Hour Compliance Tax Clearance 

17.52. Master Materials Certification List (MCL) sample 

17.53. Materials Testing Summary 

17.54. Oil and Hazardous Substances Spill Notifications (2 DEC Forms) 

17.55. OJT-Apprentice/Trainee Employee Report (25A-312) 

17.56. OJT- Monthly Training Report (Form 25A-313) 

17.57. OJT Training Utilization (Form 25A-311) 

17.58. Outline for Force Account Proposal 

17.59. Pile Driving Equipment Data (Form 25D-098) 

17.60. Pile Driving Record (Form 25D-099) 

17.61. Pile Log-Boring Log (Form 25D-046) 

17.62. Preconstruction Conference Synopsis 
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17.63. Progress Estimate 

17.64. Project Completion Form (PCF) 

17.65. Project Construction Report (Form 25D-057) 

17.66. Project Development Authorization 

17.67. Project Funding Request 

17.68. Project Material Certification Letter Example 

17.69. Project Materials Report (Form 25D-058) 

17.70. Proof of Construction for ROW (Form 25D-173) 

17.71. Proof of Use for Material Sources (25D-174) 

17.72. Public Interest Finding (PIF) 

17.73. Report of Occupational Injury or Illness (Form 02-921) with instructions 

17.74. Request for Overtime Authorization (Form 25A-042) 

17.75. Request for Proposal (Form 25D-067) 

17.76. Road Construction/Project Condition Report 

17.77. Scale Diary (Form 25D-054) 

17.78. Stock Request (Form 02-303) 

17.79. Subcontractor List (Form 25D-5) 

17.80. Submittal Register (Form 25D-030) 

17.81. Supervisor’s Accident Investigation Report (Form 02-932) 

17.82. Supervisor’s Safety Meeting Report (Form 25M-063 

17.83. Supplemental Agreement (Form 25D-066) 

17.84. Support Information/Backup Sheet (Form 25D-064) 

17.85. SWPPP Amendment Log (Form 25D-114) 

17.86. SWPPP Certification for Contractor (Form 25D-111) 

17.87. SWPPP Certification for DOT&PF (Form 25D-109) 

17.88. SWPPP Construction Site Inspection Report (Form 25D-100) 

17.89. SWPPP Corrective Action Log (Form 25D-112) 

17.90. SWPPP Daily Record of Rainfall (Form 25D-115) 

17.91. SWPPP Delayed Action Item Report (Form 25D-113) 

17.92. SWPPP Delegation of Signature Authority for CGP Documents - Contractor (Form 25D-108) 

17.93. SWPPP Delegation of Signature Authority for CGP Documents – DOT&PF (Form 25D-107) 

17.94. SWPPP Grading & Stabilization Activities Log (Form 25D-110) 
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17.95. SWPPP Pre-Construction Site Visit (Form 25D-106) 

17.96. SWPPP Project Staff Tracking Form (Form 25D-127) 

17.97. SWPPP Subcontractor Certification (Form 25D-105) 

17.98. SWPPP Training Log (Form 25D-125) 

17.99. SWPPP Turbidity Monitoring Form 25D-140 

17.100. SWPP Turbidity Monitoring Annual Report (Form 25D-141) 

17.101. SWPPP Visual Monitering (Form 25D-41) 

17.102. SWPPP CGP Noncompliance Notification (Form 25D-143) 

17.103. Traffic Control Daily Review (Form 25D-104) 

17.104. Traffic Control Signs and Devices Daily Report (Form 25D-103) 

17.105. Traffic Enforcement Presence Log 

17.106. Traffic Item 643 (15) Flagging (Form 25D-037) 

17.107. Waiver Request for Alternate Procurement Methods (Form 25D-026) 

17.108. Worksite Traffic Supervisor (Form 25D-124) 

17.109. Work Zone Accident Report (Form 25D-123) 
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17.1. Alaska Products Preference Worksheet (APPW Form) 
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17.2. Alaska Products Preference Worksheet Instructions
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17.3. Alaska Veteran’s Preference Affidavit Form 25D-17 
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17.4. Asphalt Adjustment (xls) Form 25D-075 
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17.5. Assignee’s Release (Form 25D-118) 
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17.6. Bidder Registration Form 25D-6 
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17.7. Bridge Formula Chart for Gross Vehicle Weights (April 2010) 
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17.8. Bridge (Temporary) Submittal Checklist (Form 25D-080) 
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17.9. Building Facilities Form  
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17.10. Certification of Final Estimate (Form 25D-116) 
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17.11. Change Order (Form 25D-068) 
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17.12. Continuation Sheet (Form 25D-065) 
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17.13. Contractor Self Certification for Subs. and Lower Tier Subs
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17.14. Contractor Intent to Claim (Form 25D-18) 
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17.15. Contractor’s Release (Form 25D-117) 
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17.16. Daily Concrete Placement Report (Form 25D-207) 
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17.17. Daily Force Account Summary Sheet (Form 25D-196) 
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17.18. Daily Report for Time & Materials Work (Form 25D-195) 
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17.19. Delegation of Authority Letter 
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17.20. Delegation of Authority to Assistant 
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17.21. Directive (Form 25D-069)  
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17.22. DBE CUF Monitoring Report (Form 25A-298) 
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17.23. DBE Contact Report (Form 25A-321A) 
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17.24. DBE Monthly Summary of DBE Participation (Form 25A-336) 
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17.25. Earthwork & Mass Quantity Computation Sheets (Form 25D-40A)  
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17.26. Encumbrance Memo 
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17.27. EEO Monthly Employment Utilization Report (25A-303) 
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17.28. FHWA Contractors Annual EEO Report (Form PR-1391) 
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17.29. Estimate of Cost (Form 25D-049) 
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17.30.  “Estimate.xls” Instructions  
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17.31. Explanation of Overruns, Underruns, and Change Documents 
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17.32. FAA Construction Project Closeout Checklist 
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17.33. FAA Project Closeout Requirements 
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Exhibits 17-52 Alaska Construction Manual 
Effective September 2, 2022 

17.34. FAA Sponsor Certification for Construction Project Final Acceptance 
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17.35. FAA Sponsor Certification for Equipment/Construction Contracts  
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Alaska Construction Manual 17-59 Exhibits 
  Effective September 2, 2022 

17.36. FHWA Form 1446C-AKDO, Final Inspection 
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17.37. FHWA Project Closeout Checklist 
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17.38. Final Construction Report Summary Sheet 
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17.39. Final Estimate Review Report, (Form 25D-031) 
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17.40. Final Estimate, Summary of Quantities (Form 25D-025) 
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17.41. Inspector’s Daily Report (Form 25D-186) 
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17.42. Interim Work Authorization (Form 25D-070) 



Exhibits 17-66 Alaska Construction Manual 
Effective September 2, 2022 

17.43. Labor Compliance Interview (Form 25D-040) 
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17.44. Letter for ESD Tax Clearance 
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17.45. Letter of CENG Budget Requests 
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17.46. Letter of Department of Revenue Tax Clearance 
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17.47. Letter of Final Acceptance 
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17.48. Letter of Final Inspection 
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17.49. Letter of Partial Completion 
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17.50. Letter of Project Completion 
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17.51. Letter of Wage and Hour Compliance Tax Clearance 
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17.52. Master Materials Certification List (MCL) sample 
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17.53. Materials Testing Summary 
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17.54. Oil and Hazardous Substances Spill Notifications (2 DEC Forms) 
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17.55. OJT-Apprentice/Trainee Employee Report (25A-312) 
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17.56. OJT- Monthly Training Report (Form 25A-313) 
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17.57. OJT Training Utilization (Form 25A-311) 
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17.58.  Outline for Force Account Proposal 
The Force Account Proposal shall include: 

• Project Title,  

• Airport Improvement Number,  

• Location 

• Estimated work days for inspection services 

• Identify Consultant Use 

• Scope of Services 

• Cost Estimate  

 

Scope of Services 

The scope of services includes: project management, on-site inspection, materials testing, support sections, 
concurrent review and project closeout. Use the following lists as a menu of services. Eliminate those items 
that are not applicable for a given project. 

Project management 

1. Receive and respond to pre-bid questions. 

2. Conduct Pre-Bid Conference, if applicable. 

3. Evaluate bid results. 

4. Establish project budget, including contract administration costs. 

5. Review and approve DBE Utilization Report. 

6. Make recommendation of award. 

7. Assign project staff. 

8. Conduct Pre-Construction Conference. 

9. Prepare a Construction Management Plan, if necessary. 

10. Supervise project staff, and oversee their work. 

11. Provide clerical support. 

12. Make periodic site visits to inspect the work. 

13. Coordinate with other affected parties, including funding agency and local agencies. 

14. Administer consultant contracts, if applicable. 

15. Approve contractor payments. 

16. Approve procurements. 

17. Review and approve Change Orders and Supplemental Agreements. 
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18. Prepare Waiver Requests for Alternate Procurement Methods, when necessary. 

19. Monitor project budget and submit Funding Requests as necessary to adjust funding. 

20. Review and approve subcontracts. 

21. Monitor external affirmative action compliance (EEO, DBE, and OJT programs). 

22. Review, research, and respond to contractor claims. 

23. Issue final acceptance to the contractor. 

24. Sign FAA Sponsor Certifications, as required. 

25. Update the Airport Master Record (FAA 5010), if necessary. 

 

On-site inspections 

1. Familiarization with contract documents and project site. 

2. Establish a project office. 

3. Set up all project files, books, and records. 

4. Document all construction activities through use of project journals, inspectors daily reports, and 
photographs. 

5. Review contractor submittals (schedule, shop drawings, TCP, SWPPP, HMCP) and forward to support 
sections for comment and/or approval. 

6. Inspect all work for compliance with contract requirements. 

7. Interpret intent of Plans and Specifications when questions arise. 

8. Make adjustments to the design to better fit field conditions. 

9. Document acceptance of all completed work. 

10. Conduct periodic (sometimes-weekly) coordination meetings on complex projects. 

11. Measure and document all pay quantities. 

12. Prepare and submit Bi-Weekly Construction Reports. 

13. Prepare progress estimates of contractor payments. 

14. Coordinate design clarifications and changes with support sections. 

15. Forward materials submittals and shop drawings to the appropriate support section. 

16. Conduct monthly safety meetings. 

17. Monitor effectiveness of contractor’s traffic control. 

18. Forward work zone accident reports to the Regional Traffic Engineer. 

19. Monitor effectiveness of contractor’s storm water control measures. 

20. Monitor contractor’s adherence to environmental permits. 

21. Monitor contractor’s adherence to legal loads. 
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22. Monitor project budget and anticipate cost overruns. 

23. Issue Directives and Interim Work Authorizations. 

24. Prepare Change Orders and Supplemental Agreements. 

25. Author Engineer’s Decision in response to contractor claims. 

26. Resolve issues with facility users and adjacent property owners and businesses. 

27. Coordinate and document a Final Inspection. 

28. Prepare project As-Builts. 

29. Update Exhibit “A” Property Map, ALP and Sign Plan to reflect as constructed conditions and forward 
to FAA. 

30. Prepare the Final Assembly, including the Final Estimate. 

 

Materials testing 

1. Establish an itemized, project specific Materials Testing Frequency Guide. 

2. Gather, inspect, and maintain all required testing equipment. 

3. Set up on-site materials testing lab trailer, if needed. 

4. Set up materials testing files. 

5. Coordinate off-site inspections of fabricated items. 

6. Coordinate reviews and approvals of submittals of all manufactured items, including Manufacturer’s 
Certificates of Compliance for all materials incorporated into manufactured items. 

7. Perform and document all quality tests in accordance with the Frequency Guide and contract specified 
test methods. 

8. Perform and document all acceptance tests in accordance with project specifications. 

9. Perform and document any retests required as a result of failing acceptance tests. 

10. Perform and document all independent assurance tests in accordance with project specifications. 

11. Monitor compliance with “Buy America” and “Buy American” requirements. 

12. Evaluate and document asphalt test results under the Asphalt Price Adjustment specification, if 
applicable. 

13. Assemble a Project Materials Testing Summary at the completion of the project. 

14. Issue a signed Project Materials Certification. 

 

 

Support sections 

1. Design and drafting support during construction. 
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2. Evaluation and approval of mix designs for concrete and hot mix asphalt. 

3. Periodic environmental reviews, as needed. 

4. Environmental permit modifications, as needed. 

5. Geotechnical support during construction, as needed. 

6. Right-of-way support during construction, as needed. 

7. Utilities support during construction, as needed. 

8. Traffic support during construction, as needed. 

9. Plans room support during construction, as needed. 

10. Maintenance support during construction, as needed. 

11. Airport Manager or Airport Safety Officer support, as needed. 

 

Concurrent review and project closeout 

1. Periodic concurrent records reviews, as needed (except on small projects). 

2. Review contractor payments. 

3. Review Change Orders and Supplemental Agreements. 

4. Comprehensive records review at project completion. 

5. Request labor and tax clearances. 

6. Assemble final closeout package, including final estimate and contractor’s release. 

7. Prepare FAA Sponsor Certifications, as required. 

8. Assemble FAA Grant closeout package and submit to Project Control. 

9. Archive project records. 

Cost Estimate for Scope of Services 
 

Item Reg Rate OT 
Rate 

Reg Hrs OT Hrs Total Cost/Item 

Project Management 
Position 1      

Position 2      

Position 3      

Position 4      

On site inspections 
Position 1      

Position 2      
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Item Reg Rate OT 
Rate 

Reg Hrs OT Hrs Total Cost/Item 

Position 3      

Position 4      

Materials testing 
Position 1      

Position 2      

Position 3      

Position 4      

Support sections 
Position 1      

Position 2      

Position 3      

Position 4      

Concurrent review & project closeout 
Position 1      

Position 2      

Position 3      

Position 4      

Direct Costs 
Travel  

Per diem  

Supplies  

Subtotal  

ICAP rate  

Project Total Cost  
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17.59. Pile Driving Equipment Data (Form 25D-098) 
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17.60. Pile Driving Record (Form 25D-099) 
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17.61. Pile Log-Boring Log (Form 25D-046) 
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17.62. Preconstruction Conference Synopsis  
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17.63. Progress Estimate 
 



Alaska Construction Manual 17-97 Exhibits 
  Effective September 2, 2022 



Exhibits 17-98 Alaska Construction Manual 
Effective September 2, 2022 

17.64. Project Completion Form (PCF)
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17.65. Project Construction Report (Form 25D-057) 
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17.66. Project Development Authorization 
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17.67. Project Funding Request 
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17.68. Project Material Certification Letter Example 
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17.69. Project Materials Report (Form 25D-058) 
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17.70. Proof of Construction for ROW (Form 25D-173) 
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17.71. Proof of Use for Material Sources (25D-174) 
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17.72. Public Interest Finding (PIF) 
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17.73. Report of Occupational Injury or Illness (Form 02-921) with instructions  
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17.74. Request for Overtime Authorization (Form 25A-042) 
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17.75. Request for Proposal (Form 25D-067) 
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17.76. Road Construction/Project Condition Report 
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17.77. Scale Diary (Form 25D-054) 
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17.78. Stock Request (Form 02-303) 
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17.79. Subcontractor List (Form 25D-5) 
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17.80. Submittal Register (Form 25D-030) 
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17.81. Supervisor’s Accident Investigation Report (Form 02-932) 
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17.82. Supervisor’s Safety Meeting Report (Form 25M-063 
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17.83. Supplemental Agreement (Form 25D-066) 
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17.84. Support Information/Backup Sheet (Form 25D-064) 
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17.85. SWPPP Amendment Log (Form 25D-114) 
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17.86. SWPPP Certification for Contractor (Form 25D-111) 
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17.87. SWPPP Certification for DOT&PF (Form 25D-109) 
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17.88. SWPPP Construction Site Inspection Report (Form 25D-100)  
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Exhibits 17-132 Alaska Construction Manual 
Effective September 2, 2022 



Alaska Construction Manual 17-133 Exhibits 
  Effective September 2, 2022 



Exhibits 17-134 Alaska Construction Manual 
Effective September 2, 2022 
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  Effective September 2, 2022 



Exhibits 17-136 Alaska Construction Manual 
Effective September 2, 2022 

17.89. SWPPP Corrective Action Log (Form 25D-112) 



Alaska Construction Manual 17-137 Exhibits 
  Effective September 2, 2022 

17.90. SWPPP Daily Record of Rainfall (Form 25D-115) 



Exhibits 17-138 Alaska Construction Manual 
Effective September 2, 2022 

17.91. SWPPP Delayed Action Item Report (Form 25D-113) 



Alaska Construction Manual 17-139 Exhibits 
  Effective September 2, 2022 

17.92. SWPPP Delegation of Signature Authority for CGP Documents - Contractor 
(Form 25D-108) 



Exhibits 17-140 Alaska Construction Manual 
Effective September 2, 2022 

17.93. SWPPP Delegation of Signature Authority for CGP Documents – DOT&PF 
(Form 25D-107) 



Alaska Construction Manual 17-141 Exhibits 
  Effective September 2, 2022 

17.94. SWPPP Grading & Stabilization Activities Log (Form 25D-110) 



Exhibits 17-142 Alaska Construction Manual 
Effective September 2, 2022 

17.95. SWPPP Pre-Construction Site Visit (Form 25D-106)  



Alaska Construction Manual 17-143 Exhibits 
  Effective September 2, 2022 

17.96. SWPPP Project Staff Tracking Form (Form 25D-127) 



Exhibits 17-144 Alaska Construction Manual 
Effective September 2, 2022 

17.97. SWPPP Subcontractor Certification (Form 25D-105) 



Alaska Construction Manual 17-145 Exhibits 
  Effective September 2, 2022 

17.98. SWPPP Training Log (Form 25D-125) 



Exhibits 17-146 Alaska Construction Manual 
Effective September 2, 2022 

17.99. SWPPP Turbidity Monitoring Form 25D-140 



Alaska Construction Manual 17-147 Exhibits 
  Effective September 2, 2022 

17.100. SWPP Turbidity Monitoring Annual Report (Form 25D-141) 



Exhibits 17-148 Alaska Construction Manual 
Effective September 2, 2022 
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  Effective September 2, 2022 

17.101. SWPPP Visual Monitering (Form 25D-41) 



Exhibits 17-150 Alaska Construction Manual 
Effective September 2, 2022 

17.102. SWPPP CGP Noncompliance Notification (Form 25D-143) 



Alaska Construction Manual 17-151 Exhibits 
  Effective September 2, 2022 

17.103. Traffic Control Daily Review (Form 25D-104) 



Exhibits 17-152 Alaska Construction Manual 
Effective September 2, 2022 

17.104. Traffic Control Signs and Devices Daily Report (Form 25D-103) 



Alaska Construction Manual 17-153 Exhibits 
  Effective September 2, 2022 

17.105. Traffic Enforcement Presence Log 



Exhibits 17-154 Alaska Construction Manual 
Effective September 2, 2022 

17.106. Traffic Item 643 (15) Flagging (Form 25D-037) 



Alaska Construction Manual 17-155 Exhibits 
  Effective September 2, 2022 

17.107. Waiver Request for Alternate Procurement Methods (Form 25D-026) 



Exhibits 17-156 Alaska Construction Manual 
Effective September 2, 2022 
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  Effective September 2, 2022 

17.108. Worksite Traffic Supervisor (Form 25D-124) 
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  Effective September 2, 2022 

17.109. Work Zone Accident Report (Form 25D-123) 
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